
Midcoast Community Council 

Post Office Box 64 
Moss Beach, CA 94038-0064 

Office Fax: 650-728-2129

Regular Meeting Agenda – January 24, 2007 7:30

Seton Medical Center Coastside, Marine Boulevard & Ethledore, Moss 
Beach  (Take Highway 1 to Marine Boulevard and follow hospital signs 

uphill) ATTENDEES MUST PARK IN UPPER PARKING LOTS PER HOSPITAL POLICY.

1. Call to order.  Determination of quorum

2. Pledge of Allegiance – Introduction – Review of Agenda

3. Public Comment

The public is invited to speak on any topic not on the original agenda. 
Speakers are asked to keep their comments brief, generally under three 
minutes.

4. Consent Agenda

5. Regular Agenda

The Council may vote to take action on any of the following items. 
Start times are approximate.
 
5a. Change MCC Schedule to once a month

5b. Replacement for Sara Bassler

5c. Election of officers

5d. Flood control and drainage improvements 
When will the storm water management committee meet (K)

5e. LCP update –

5f. Emergency Planning-- local resources 

5g. Status of Design Review 

 



Supervisor Gordon, Jeremy Dennis   <JDennis@co.sanmateo.ca.us>

Lt. Sheriff Shively     <sshively@co.sanmateo.ca.us>

Coastsider  <bp@coastsider.com>

HMB Review - Clay Lambert, Editor - clay@hmbreview.com

MCTV (both)  <mctv@comcast.net>, <connie@mctv.com>

Midcoast-L  <Midcoast-L@lists.sanmateo.org>

MCC committees -
Planning & Zoning <p&z@lists.sanmateo.org>

Gael Erickson  <gael_e@hotmail.com>

Terri Green  <TKGREEN7@yahoo.com>

John Weston  <jmatthew.weston@gmail.com>

Howard Lieberman  <hlieberman@escatech.com>

Geoff Davis  <geoff_davis@montara.com>

Kathryn Slater-Carter <kathryn@montara.com>

Stephen Lowens  <sjlowens@comcast.net>

Leonard Woren   <ldw@ldworen.net>


